
PLEASE NOTE 
NEW LOCATION 

 

Ladies of Charity  
Cordially Invites You to Our 

with 

Father George Aranha was born and raised 

in Bombay, India where he was ordained a 

priest. Since 1983, he has served our Diocese 

of San Jose earning his Masters in Religious 

Studies from Santa Clara University and a 

Doctorate in Counseling Psychology from 

University of San Francisco.  Recently  

retired, he sojourned to India in December to  

celebrate his Golden Jubilee where he was ordained. Father George 

loves being a priest. 
 

Gathering/Morning Refreshments 10:00 a.m.  

Welcome 10:30 a.m.  

Presentation, Celebration of Mass, Lunch 

$65 per person 
Avila Hall, Santa Teresa Catholic Church 

794 Calero Avenue, San Jose 95123 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

.  ALL ARE WELCOME!  

 



by

 

 

 

 

 
The mission of Ladies of Charity is to raise funds 

to benefit education for low-income youth. 
 

Ladies of Charity is proud to dedicate its energies for the benefit 

of Sacred Heart Nativity Schools in San Jose comprised of 

Sacred Heart Nativity School for Boys and  

Our Lady of Grace School for Girls. 
 

All proceeds from our event will help 

“break the cycle of poverty 

through education.” 

 
Ladies of Charity is a  

501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit organization  

Tax ID #36-4812371 

www.ladiesofcharitysanjose.org



Ladies of Charity

 

                                        
Name 

                                        

Address 

                                             

Phone Email 

 I/WE WILL BE THERE! Enclosed   $                      

 I/We cannot attend; please accept my/our donation      $           
 

Checks payable to Ladies of Charity and mailed to 

              Ladies of Charity, 1183 Capri Drive, Campbell CA 95008  



My Guest(s)/Please seat me with: 
 

1.                                                                              
 
2.                                        
 
3.                                        
 
4.                                      
 
5.                                       
 
6.                                      
 
7.                                       
 
8.                                     



 
Ladies of Charity 

Annual Lenten Reflection 

1183 Capri Drive 

Campbell CA 95008 


